Volleyball

“leq
OUTRIGGER CANOE CLUB
1969 SUMMER VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

l.

OPEN TOURNAMENTS

a. Memorial Day Open—Friday and Saturday—May
30th and 31-t

b. Wahine’s State Doubles Championship—Friday,
June 20-Saturday, June 21

c. Kane-Wahine: Friday, June 27-Saturday, June 28

d. Men’s State Doubles Championship: Saturday,
August 16-Sunday, August 17

e. 3-Man Open: Friday, August 29-Saturday, August
30

- CLUB TOURNAMENTS (CLUB MEMBERS ONLY)

a. Junior-Senior: July 5, Saturday-Sunday, July 6
b. 75 and Over: Friday, July 11-Saturday, July 12
¢. Club Doubles: Saturday, July 26-Sunday, July 27

INFORMATION

a. $1 per head entry fee collected at tournament;

b. Trophies awarded following finals of each tourna-
ment;

c. Refreshments available at reasonable prices;

d. Friday and Saturday tourneys start at 6 p.m. and

10:30 a.m. Saturday and Sunday tourneys starts at

10 a.m. each day;

Sign up at the Outrigger or call the club: 923-1585;

Deadline for sign up: 5 p-m. Thursday for Friday

and/or Saturday 5 p.m. Friday for Saturday and/or

Sunday;

g. Volleyball Tournament Directors at Outrigger:
Paul Maclaughlin  John King  Michael Wilson

h. Non-club members who are going to play in a
tournament may practice after 4 p.m. each day the
week before the tournament.
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